
• Large Post = more networking
• Great mix of government and private 

sector members
• Regular opportunities for CEUs/ PDHs on 

a variety of A/E/C topics
• Golf, sporting clays and other networking 

events to support STEM education
• Support of USNA, MSA and other student 

posts within Maryland
• Support of, and events for, young           

professionals
• Leadership and Mentoring Program (LMP)

HISTORY AND BENEFITS OF THE BALTIMORE POST

• Post Charter since 1940
• $30,000/year in college scholarships to 

students pursuing STEM education
• Providing educational outreach programs for 

students in middle and high school
• Support of various, local organizations         

assisting veterans and their families
• Service hour opportunities with your family
• Coordinating organization – MEGA Maryland 

Small / Diverse Business Conference
• 400 + attendees at the FY Federal        

Programs briefing each December

INDIVIDUAL 
MEMBERSHIPS

THE SOCIETY OF AMERICAN MILITARY ENGINEERS

BALTIMORE POST

B E C O M E  A  M E M B E R

SECURING AMERICA’S FUTURE, TOGETHER!

JOIN SAME AND

THE BALTIMORE POST

BALTIMORE POST
WEBSITE

CORPORATE 
MEMBERSHIPS

B E C O M E  A  M E M B E R

SCAN TO JOIN!
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Employee #

1-10

11-50

51-100

101-500

501-1,000

1,001-5,000

5,001+

Public Agency

Academic Institution

National Dues

$325**

$650*

$800*

$950*

$1,200*

$1,450*

$1,700*

$325/3 years*

$325*

Per Post Fee

$80

$150

$225

$300

$350

$350

$350

$80

$80

Individual

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$95

$55

$55

Young Professional

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$40

$40

2023 NEW INDIVIDUAL MEMBER RATES

THE SOCIETY OF AMERICAN MILITARY ENGINEERS

BALTIMORE POST

B E C O M E  A  M E M B E R

SECURING AMERICA’S FUTURE, TOGETHER!

NATIONAL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

SAME gives you and your organization unique opportunities to achieve professional and 
business goals within the public sector and architecture/engineering/construction 
industry. As a member, you have access to countless opportunities to collaborate and 
network with industry leaders in a joint service environment (both locally and nationaly). 
Grow professionally and personally by participating in technical education and training, 
conferences and community service events. Communities of Interests (COIs) give   
members exclusive access to engage with peers and content in a specific area of       
practice or designation. Membership in SAME gives you the opportunity to be in the 
room where it happens, and to collaborate to make things happen, in support of our 
nation’s security. Join our dynamic community that brings together over 29,000            
individuals from public, private, academic and non-profit entities that build America.

2023 NEW COMPANY/ORGANIZATION RATES

Private Industry - Regular                                                       

Private Industry - Young Professionals (age 39 and younger)         

Government - Regular 

Government - Young Professionals (age 39 and younger)              

Academia/Non-Profit 

Academia/Non-Profit - Young Professionals (age 39 and younger)

Retired (no longer working in any capacity)

Student (full-time student age 25 and younger)  

$125

$75

$55

$40

$55

$40

$55

$0

* Includes six individual memberships
** Includes three individual memberships
*** Individual memberships include one Post and unlimited additional Posts are $10 each


