

THE SOCIETY OF AMERICAN MILITARY ENGINEERS

BALTIMORE POST

SECURING AMERICA'S FUTURE, TOGETHER!

JOIN SAME AND THE BALTIMORE POST

HISTORY AND BENEFITS OF THE BALTIMORE POST

- Post Charter since 1940
- \$30,000/year in college scholarships to students pursuing STEM education
- Providing educational outreach programs for
 students in middle and high school
 students in middle and high school
- Support of various, local organizations assisting veterans and their families
- Service hour opportunities with your family
- Coordinating organization MEGA Maryland Small / Diverse Business Conference
- 400 + attendees at the FY Federal Programs briefing each December

- Large Post = more networking
- Great mix of government and private sector members
- Regular opportunities for CEUs/ PDHs on a variety of A/E/C topics
- Golf, sporting clays and other networking events to support STEM education
- Support of USNA, MSA and other student posts within Maryland
- Support of, and events for, young professionals
- Leadership and Mentoring Program (LMP)



SCAN TO JOIN!









THE SOCIETY OF AMERICAN MILITARY ENGINEERS BALTIMORE POST

SECURING AMERICA'S FUTURE, TOGETHER!

NATIONAL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

SAME gives you and your organization unique opportunities to achieve professional and business goals within the public sector and architecture/engineering/construction industry. As a member, you have access to countless opportunities to collaborate and network with industry leaders in a joint service environment (both locally and nationaly). Grow professionally and personally by participating in technical education and training, conferences and community service events. Communities of Interests (COIs) give members exclusive access to engage with peers and content in a specific area of practice or designation. Membership in SAME gives you the opportunity to be in the room where it happens, and to collaborate to make things happen, in support of our nation's security. Join our dynamic community that brings together over 29,000 individuals from public, private, academic and non-profit entities that build America.

2023 NEW INDIVIDUAL MEMBER RATES

Private Industry - Regular	\$125
Private Industry - Young Professionals (age 39 and younger)	\$75
Government - Regular	\$55
Government - Young Professionals (age 39 and younger)	\$40
Academia/Non-Profit	\$55
Academia/Non-Profit - Young Professionals (age 39 and younger)	\$40
Retired (no longer working in any capacity)	\$55
Student (full-time student age 25 and younger)	\$0

2023 NEW COMPANY/ORGANIZATION RATES

Employee #	National Dues	<u>Per Post Fee</u>	<u>Individual</u>	Young Professional
1-10	\$325**	\$80	\$95	\$60
11-50	\$650*	\$150	\$95	\$60
51-100	\$800*	\$225	\$95	\$60
101-500	\$950*	\$300	\$95	\$60
501-1,000	\$1,200*	\$350	\$95	\$60
1,001-5,000	\$1,450*	\$350	\$95	\$60
5,001+	\$1,700*	\$350	\$95	\$60
Public Agency	\$325/3 years*	\$80	\$55	\$40
Academic Institution	\$325*	\$80	\$55	\$40

* Includes six individual memberships

- ** Includes three individual memberships
- *** Individual memberships include one Post and unlimited additional Posts are \$10 each